
Last Name First Name City State Email Address Phone Shirt Size Cert FR12 SA13
Anema Sarah Cedar Falls IA sarahanemavb@gmail.com 515-321-7529 XL R 1 1
Armstrong Rotavia Kyle TX rogarvie@yahoo.com (832) 516-3234 M P 1 1
Aubuchon Brooke Festus MO bna0390@yahoo.com (636) 232-3685 M P NO 1
BAUTISTA SUERO SALVADOR Santo Domingo DOM lic.salvadorb27@gmail.com 2039170591 M N 1 1
Benoit April Wichita KS benoitfam6@gmail.com (316) 806-6613 L 1 1
Bentley Fran Green Cove Springs FL flbailey56@gmail.com (904) 568-0071 XXL R 1 1
Bernhardt Hal Novato CA halbernhardt@aol.com (415) 300-7134 L R 1 1
Birdwell John Lee's Summit MO johnhbirdwell@gmail.com (714) 553-5415 XXL R 1 1
Birmingham Vernon Kansas City MO pastorv116@gmail.com (913) 633-1441 3X R 1 1
Bleach Larry Bellevue NE ngbacoach@hotmail.com (402) 681-9206 XL P 1 1
Boldridge Phillip Lansing KS peakvolleyballclub@gmail.com (816) 977-9028 none 1 1
Borgelin Chad Orlando FL cborg15@knights.ucf.edu 407-243-7332 S R 1 1
BORGES DOUGLAS Boynton Beach FL borgesd@bellsouth.net (561) 254-0146 L R 1 1
Brandes Allen Fair Grove MO allen.brandes@gmail.com (660) 221-8281 1 1
Brasher Jason Fort Smith AR jmckmb@att.net 4794628525 XXL JN 1 1
Braswell Kaylor Heber Springs AR braswellkaylor@gmail.com (479) 438-3448 S R 1 1
Bravo Richard Omaha NE richard.bravo@ops.org (402) 982-9049 XXL R 1 1
chapman michael Mesa AZ bbvbmike@aol.com 309-657-7435 L N 1 1
Chase Andy Waukee IA charleschase23@gmail.com (515) 988-7247 XL JN 1 1
Coats Destiny Virginia Beach VA destinycoats18@gmail.com 7578468851 XL R 1 1
Coman Ecaterina St Louis MO ecatcom1@gmail.com (240) 413-3489 M R 1 1
Cotman Shayla Wichita KS cotmanshayla@gmail.com (316) 519-3838 1 1
DIAZ KELVIN KISSIMMEE FL kelko007@yahoo.com 4078795783 XXL JN 1 1
Dickey Kenneth Omaha NE kdickey2@cox.net 4024909929 L P 1 1
Dones Kevin Bayamon PUR kevin.9124@gmail.com (787) 359-6215 L N 1 1
Dye Tara Oskaloosa IA taradye3@gmail.com 8168686267 L R 1 1
Ewart James Wichita KS jhewart@live.com (316) 285-8652 XL JN 1 1
Flynn Amber Benton AR Amberroseflynn@gmail.com (479) 883-3584 XXL R 1 1
Gard Don Blue Springs MO dongard6185@gmail.com 816-506-2628 XL JN pm 1
Garner Michael Grandview MO mlgarner3@gmail.com (816) 699-5784 L R am 1
Gehrke James Kansas City MO jamie.gehrke@gmail.com (816) 718-5160 XL R 1 1
Gilman Maureen Oviedo FL mogilman6@gmail.com (407) 430-8792 S R 1 1
Gonzalez Jaime Lares PUR jaime.gonzalez8@upr.edu 787-356-0787 XL N 1 1
Goodall Michael Bartlesville OK goodall.michael@gmail.com 918-876-2374 XL JN 1 1
Graddy Larry Harrison AR scottgraddy76@gmail.com (870) 577-3209 XXL R 1 1
Groninger Laurie Lawrence KS lgroninger7@gmail.com (785) 691-6538 XL P 1 1
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Gubbels Charles Lincoln NE chuckster99g@netscape.net (402) 805-1066 XXL R 1 1
Gunter Kimberly Auburndale FL gunterkimberly@yahoo.com (863) 667-6443 XL R 1 1
Hayes Taylor Arlington TN thayes0012@gmail.com 7578148359 M P 1 1
Hiemke Eloise Blair NE ehiemke@gpcom.net (402) 830-0903 L R 1 1
Holstine Kenneth West Plains MO komodad3@gmail.com 417 372-2667 XXL R 1 1
Horn Beth Mission KS bethhorn@kc.rr.com (913) 709-0274 XL P am 1
Huber Chris Pleasant Hill MO c_a_huber@yahoo.com 816-509-9758 XL JN 1 1
Hupf Robert La Vista NE mhupf@cox.net 4026800254 1 1
Hutson Nathaniel Buffalo MO nathanielhutson@gmail.com (918) 373-0004 M JN 1 1
Ingalls Scott Mulvane KS singalls39@gmail.com 843 540 0859 1 1
Johannsen Thomas Altoona IA tom@vbofficiating.com (515) 971-8061 XL R 1 1
Johnson Catherine Catonsville MD crj888@hotmail.com (301) 346-6831 M JN 1 1
Johnston Leon Derby KS leonjderby@aol.com 3167347542 XXL R 1 1
Johnston Janet Salina KS dblej13@gmail.com (785) 820-0792 L R 1 NO
Keeney Paul Lincoln NE lpkx6@msn.com 4026169009 3Xl R 1 1
Kiley Susan Council Bluffs IA susankiley3293@gmail.com (402) 515-9100 L R 1 1
Kiley Brianna Council Bluffs IA briannakiley1@gmail.com (712) 828-5352 M P 1 1
Kirk Rachel Ofallon MO Rachel.kirkxvbc@gmail.com 3147078321 XL N NO 1
Kirlin Mark Omaha NE coachkirlin@cox.net (402) 708-6767 XL R 1 1
Klassen Cathy Kansas City MO klassens5@aol.com (816) 820-0048 L R 1 1
Knuth Debra Lake Wales FL Oh.Bless.My.Soul@gmail.com (863) 528-2388 S R 1 1
Kramer Patty Grand Island NE pakramer7@gmail.com (308) 380-7781 XL P 1 1
Kreul Gilbert Omaha NE gilvbref@yahoo.com (402) 451-6839 Xl RetJN 1 1
Lange Christina Lincoln NE clange1128@gmail.com (402) 430-7503 M R 1 1
Le Michael Clinton CT michaelmay2719@gmail.com 860-995-5056 XXL R 1 1
Lopez Mervin Bayamon PUR minelliedylan@gmail.com 9396407692 XXL N 1 1
Lorenson Debra Saint Michael MN debmlor@gmail.com 7632325004 XL R 1 1
Lorimer Brian Galena KS brian_lorimer@hotmail.com 620-212-6156 L JN NO 1
Mai Tuan Pearland TX tuanhmai@hotmail.com (832) 359-3125 M JN 1 1
Manning Melvetta Blue Springs MO vetta.manning@lsr7.net (816) 560-1874 M R 1 1
Marcelino Roger McAllen TX stlvolleyball1@gmail.com (956) 358-2686 R 1 1
Martin Jacqueline Jacksonville FL jewelofgod@aol.com (904) 994-5365 3XL R 1 1
Matos Gezette Covington GA gezette.matos@gmail.com 5304077896 M R 1 1
Matos Elliott Trujillo Alto PUR elliott.matos@yahoo.com (787) 479-2339 L N 1 1
Matos Torres Ellisangi Independence MO ellisangi9@hotmail.com (787) 934-0990 S R pm 1
Matras Maxwell Lincoln NE maxmatras@gmail.com (402) 616-8636 L P 1 1
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McFeeders Barbara Pompano Beach FL baabs515@aol.com 954-655-5698 M R 1 1
McLearen Candyce LINCOLN NE chemmer@ymail.com 4023042660 3XL JN 1 1
Millen Lauren Maple Grove MN laurenkmillen@gmail.com (763) 229-0262 M R 1 1
Montanez Bryan Davenport FL bryanmontaez@yahoo.com (787) 507-1382 L P 1 1
montgomery james tulsa OK jclm0508@yahoo.com (918) 946-4897 L 1 1
Munsterman Junior Odessa MO jmunsterpt@gmail.com (816) 719-6445 4xl R 1 1
Nelson Douglas Centralia KS dougnelsonconstruction@gmail.com 7852941006 L none 1 1
Newman Dana Arlington TX dnman1963@yahoo.com (817) 707-7219 XL P 1 1
Newsom Danielle Broken Arrow OK djcarner@gmail.com (816) 309-6767 L R 1 1
Norman Bette Bloomfield Hills MI vb.bnorman@comcast.net (248) 342-1745 L JN 1 1
Ocasio Jose Grand Prairie TX joseocasio554@gmail.com (817) 608-6874 M N 1 1
Oligney-Estill Tony Galesburg IL tony.oe4@gmail.com 2174935912 XL JN 1 1
Olsen Michael Lawrence KS gundersthunder@gmail.com 623-205-6337 JN 1 1
Ortiz Boria Fernando L Orlando FL fl.ortiz.1977@gmail.com (787) 564-3148 XL R 1 1
Osborne Gamalyel "Game" Metairie LA game.osborne@gmail.com (504) 435-5413 M R 1 1
Padilla De Jesus Ricardo San Juan PUR padilla.ricardo2@gmail.com (787) 531-0212 Xl N 1 1
Pancho Bienvenido Va Beach VA bapancho@juno.com 757-927-4322 XL R 1 1
Pancho Benjamin Des Moines IA bpancho.wfg@gmail.com (757) 752-5723 XL R 1 1
Peterson Shane Waukesha WI speterson7sp@gmail.com (414) 732-4081 L JN 0.5 0.5
Peterzalek Jill DeWitt IA cjzalek@gmail.com 5633209924 M R 1 1
Phan Thanh Friendswood TX tp2532017@gmail.com (832) 494-8400 S R 1 1
Protzman Tracy Kansas City MO tracy.protzman1@gmail.com (816) 699-4894 XXL 1 1
Ray Brandon Omaha NE brandon.j.ray.2008@gmail.com (402) 460-8002 S P 1 1
rhoades debra Arlington TX dwrtexas@yahoo.com (817) 723-9330 L R 1 1
Rivera Nieves Mineily Orlando FL mineily.riv11@gmail.com 3213871059 M R 1 1
Roden Erin MO 1 1
Routsong Michael Melbourne Beach FL tada48@aol.com (717) 418-5278 XL JN 1 1
Routzong Jacob Atlanta GA routzong@icloud.com (850) 544-0614 L P 1 1
Scifres Rodney Mt Washington KY Rodney.scifres@yahoo.com 502-249-0144 XXL JN 1 1
Sepulveda Felix Orlando FL culebrilla055@gmail.com 4079888701 XL JN 1 1
Sharples Cheryl Carl Junction MO csharples@cjr1.org 4173500004 XL R 1 1
Skinner Bradley Centerville IA bradleyjskinner@gmail.com (712) 789-9660 XL JN 1 1
Smith Kyle Kernersville NC koapsmith@yahoo.com 336-688-3364 L JN 1 1
Smith Steve Springfield MO smith417@gmail.com (417) 299-3888 XL R 1 1
Smith Suzanne Cedar Rapids IA scsmith0426@gmail.com (712) 789-9599 L R 1 1
Sollima William Simi Valley CA bsollima@msn.com 8052792667 L R 1 1
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Steffens Kyle Atlantic IA steffens.kyle@gmail.com (712) 249-9443 L P 1 1
Stoudermire Jaleeza Orlando FL jstoudermire2@gmail.com 6604415781 S R 1 1
Sullins Nathan Overland Park KS sullins.nathan@gmail.com 8165176698 4XL JN 1 1
Sutton John Topeka KS JohnASutton@hotmail.com 785-221-2300 XXL JN 1 1
Thackery Randall Wichita KS rjthackery@aol.com (316) 258-5947 L R 1 1
Thompson Cynthia (Cindy) MT. VERNON MO fp8j5@aol.com 417-461-2265 L P 1 1
Turntine Bob JACKSONVILLE FL rlturntine@comcast.net (904) 568-6155 XL R 1 1
VanBebber Gracie Gladstone MO vanbebbergracie1@gmail.com (816) 882-6818 L P 1 1
Waddell Todd Ankeny IA toddwaddell4@gmail.com 515-321-2678 XXL R 1 1
Waldman Kenneth Salina KS K_waldman@hotmail.com (785) 826-0593 XXL R 1 1
Wallace Michael Lee's Summit MO mrmlwallace@gmail.com (816) 885-0761 XL R NO 1
Wallenburg Marlin Lenexa KS marlinwallenburg@gmail.com (913) 909-8451 XL R 1 1
Wallenburg Roger Springfield MO rwallenburg@yahoo.com (417) 425-5546 XL N 1 1
Washington Yolanda stockbridge GA yolandawashington86@gmail.com (678) 646-3118 M P 1 1
Wassem Alex Omaha NE awassem@cox.net 402-699-7017 L JN 1 1
WAYNE MESHENDIA Acworth GA mnwayne249@gmail.com (470) 396-9151 L P 1 1
White Peggy Winter Haven FL wladyangler@tampabay.rr.com (863) 206-3572 L R 1 1
WILLIAMS WILLIAM Raytown MO wilebonez@yahoo.com (816) 359-8500 1 1
Wilson Cindy Buffalo MO cwilson3113@gmail.com 417-818-0495 XXL R 1 1
Wingert Cynthia Omaha NE maksmom07@gmail.com (402) 720-3303 XXL R 1 1
Wise Angie Crane MO wise1angie@gmail.com (417) 224-3568 XL R 1 1
Woods Kelsey Republic MO kelseyrwoods@gmail.com (417) 838-1518 M P 1 1
Worsham Eric Saint Joseph MO eworsham@gmail.com (816) 344-9144 XL JN 1 1
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